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Pre-Proposal Conference

CSEA/DNA/17-001-S

State Genetic Paternity Testing Services 

July 24, 2016, 10:00 AM

LIST OF ATTENDEES

	LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDINGS
Prince D. Miles 
1440 York Court
Burlington, NC 27215
(336) 436-7446
milese1@labcorp.com

	LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDINGS
Antoinette Surgeon  (via Call-In)  
1440 York Road
Burlington, NC 27215
(336)436-7646
surgeoa@labcorp.com


	LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDINGS
Marcus Howard 
1440 York Court
Burlington, NC 27215
(336) 436-7422
howarm2@labcorp.com

	DNA DIAGNOSTICS CENTER
Bob Gutendorf (via Call-In)

rgutendorf@dnacenter.com



	DNA DIAGNOSTICS CENTER
Lori Neff (via Call-In)
(513) 881-4031
lneff@dnacenter.com

	DHR
Aung Htut - Procurement
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 767-7775

aung.htut@maryland.gov




	DHR

Wayne Dixon - Procurement
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 767-6395
wayne.dixon@maryland.gov


	DHR

Dapheny McCray - Procurement
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 767-7068
dapheny.mccray@maryland.gov



	DHR

Nneka Willis-Gray - Procurement
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 767-7418
nneka.willis-gray@maryland.gov


	DHR

Deborah Austin - Procurement
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 767-7239
deborah.austin@maryland.gov



	DHR

Vashti Green 

Child Support Enforcement Administration
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 767-8805
vashti.green@maryland.gov


	DHR

Leyla Leyman 

Child Support Enforcement Administration
311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 767-7375
leyla.layman@maryland.gov




	DHR

Joseph DiPrimio (Via Call In)
Child Support Enforcement Administration 

311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

joseph.diprimio@maryland.gov


	DHR

Hubert Chang
Office of the Attorney General

311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 767-7122

hubert.chang@maryland.gov



	DHR

Kantria Leach
Office of Employment and Program Equity

311 W. Saratoga Street

Baltimore, MD 21201

(410) 767-7655

kantria.leach1@maryland.gov


	



